
OnTrax Services Specialist Account Executive

CITY OF COLUMBUS Michelle Kovach Stephanie Brenneman

1601 ARLINGTONGATE LN Tel: 440-569-2331 Tel: 

COLUMBUS OH, 43228 michelle.kovach@onx.com stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

SUPPORT QUOTE SUMMARY

Support ID Quote Number Vendor Coverage Start Coverage End HW Support Price SW Support Price Total Price List Price

1 1033 9225 7908 HP154399 Hewlett-Packard 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                         3,135.84$                 3,135.84$                 $3,336.00

2 1037 9559 6946 HP157615 Hewlett-Packard 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                         68,989.44$               68,989.44$               $132,672.00

3 1038 5864 2630 HP154431 Hewlett-Packard 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                         6,000.96$                 6,000.96$                 $6,384.00

4 1039 3618 9540 HP157642 Hewlett-Packard 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                         37,334.88$               37,334.88$               $113,136.00

5 1040 7808 4370 HP161771 Hewlett-Packard 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                         11,280.00$               11,280.00$               $12,000.00

6 1041 4568 7697 HP161770 Hewlett-Packard 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                         5,549.76$                 5,549.76$                 $5,904.00

TOTAL SUPPORT PRICE  - $                         132,290.88$             132,290.88$             $273,432.00

“This quote is offered under the terms and conditions of FL005254, and pricing reflects a minimum 7% discount off the list price of HP SW Maintenance (item H1 in UTC).”

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/


OnTrax Services Specialist Service Support Quotation
Michelle Kovach

Tel: 440-569-2331

michelle.kovach@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Quote Number HP154399

Quote Date 4/1/2014 Account Executive

Support ID 1033 9225 7908 Stephanie Brenneman

Tel: 

stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

Start Date End Date 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

07/01/2014 06/30/2015

Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price

HM611AC HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support

HA156AC HA156AC HP Software Updates Service

BB167ZAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 1,567.92$                  

HA158AC HA158AC HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

BB167ZAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 1,567.92$                  

Support Legend Total Hardware Cost  - $                         

Support Level: Total Software Cost 3,135.84$                  

HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support Total Support Cost 3,135.84$                 

HA158AC - HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

  SW Technical Support

  SW Electronic Support

  Std. Office Hrs. Std. Office Days

  Next Avail Tech Resource Remote

  Standard Response

HA156AC - HP Software Updates Service

  License to Use & SW Updates

  Electronic SW Information

  HP Recommended SW Upd Method

  HP Recommended Doc Upd Method

Pricing  is only valid for the full coverage period that includes all quantities listed above.

Prices do not include taxes, freight, or insurance charges, if any.

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

Coverage Term

Product Description

OpenView Operations-HP OpsMgr Windows LE to LE Inst SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP OpsMgr Windows LE to LE Inst SW E-LTU

QTV 37254.11



Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date PriceProduct Description

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/


OnTrax Services Specialist Service Support Quotation
Michelle Kovach

Tel: 440-569-2331

michelle.kovach@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Quote Number HP157615

Quote Date 4/1/2014 Account Executive

Support ID 1037 9559 6946 Stephanie Brenneman

Tel: 

stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

Start Date End Date 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

07/01/2014 06/30/2015

Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price EOSL

HM611AC HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support

HA156AC HA156AC HP Software Updates Service

T9768AAE HP Software Updates Service 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 873.60$                     

T9769AAE HP Software Updates Service 30 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 5,241.60$                  

T5017AAE HP Software Updates Service 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 873.60$                     

T9387AAE HP Software Updates Service 225 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          04/30/2017

BB166ZAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 1,042.08$                  

TB056AAE HP Software Updates Service 225 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 7,020.00$                  

TB058AAE HP Software Updates Service 75 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 936.00$                     

BB190ZAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 312.00$                     

BB193ZAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 312.00$                     

T5016AAE HP Software Updates Service 30 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 5,241.60$                  

TF235AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

TF235AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

TF210AAE HP Software Updates Service 225 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 4,212.00$                  

TF235AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

T4247AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

T5014AAE HP Software Updates Service 30 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 1,123.20$                  

T5015AAE HP Software Updates Service 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 187.20$                     

T4511AAE HP Software Updates Service 40 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 499.20$                     

T5000AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 486.72$                     

TB059AAE HP Software Updates Service 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 212.16$                     

T9503AAE HP Software Updates Service 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 461.76$                     

T9516AAE HP Software Updates Service 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 349.44$                     

T4503AAE HP Software Updates Service 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 24.96$                       

T9500AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 87.36$                       

TB659AAE HP Software Updates Service 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 686.40$                     

TB056AAE HP Software Updates Service 22 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 686.40$                     

TB058AAE HP Software Updates Service 3 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 37.44$                       

TB683AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 112.32$                     

TB402AAE HP Software Updates Service 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 2,745.60$                  

TB064AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 18.72$                       

TB080AAE HP Software Updates Service 4 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 199.68$                     

TB060AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 31.20$                       

TB062AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 56.16$                       

TB082AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 12.48$                       

TB092AAE HP Software Updates Service 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 174.72$                     

TB094AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 24.96$                       

TB083AAE HP Software Updates Service 4 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 199.68$                     

TB085AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 12.48$                       

HA158AC HA158AC HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

Coverage Term

Product Description

Service Management Center Suites&Bundles-HP IT Change Mgmt 

Suite Nmd Usr SW E-LTU
Service Management Center Suites&Bundles-HP IT Change Mgmt 

Suite Flt Usr SW E-LTU
OpenView Service Center-HP SM Help Desk Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

HP DDM Inv Free Entitlement SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP Ops Mgr Windows Mgmt Svr SW E-LTU

HP Operations OS Inst Adv SW E-LTU

HP OperationsOS Inst Adv NP DV SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP Ops Mgr Windows MgtSvr NP FO SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP Ops Mgr Windows MgtSvr NP DV SW E-LTU

HP SM Help Desk Flt Usr SW E-LTU

HP UCMDB 10.00+ FndFedTpl Entl SW E-LTU

HP UCMDB 10.00+ FndFedTpl Entl SW E-LTU

HP UD OS Instance SW E-LTU

HP UCMDB 10.00+ FndFedTpl Entl SW E-LTU

HP Cnct Base Connectors SW E-LTU

HP SM Foundation Flt Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Foundation Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

HP Cnct LDAP Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Server SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle DB In A SW E-LTU

HP AM Asset Portfolio Flt Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP AM SAM Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Connect-it Solutions-HP Cnct Database Usr SW E-LTU

HP AM Srv SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP AM D Contract Mgmt Flt Usr SW E-LTU

HP Operations OS Inst Adv SW E-LTU

HP OperationsOS Inst Adv NP DV SW E-LTU

HP AM Guest Usr 100 SW E-LTU

HP NNMi+Metrics+NET 250+/50 SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI SQL Sv In A NP DV SW E-LTU

HP Ops SPI Active Dir In A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle DB In A NP DV SW E-LTU

HP Ops SPI SQL Sv In A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Active Dr In A NP DV SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle AS Inst A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle AS In A NP DV SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Exchange In A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Exchange In A NP DV SW E-LTU

QTV 37254.11



Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price EOSLProduct Description

T4247AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

BB193ZAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 312.00$                     

TB056AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 225 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 7,020.00$                  

BB166ZAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 1,042.08$                  

BB190ZAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 312.00$                     

TB058AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 75 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 936.00$                     

TB062AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 56.16$                       

TB064AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 18.72$                       

TB059AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 212.16$                     

TB060AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 31.20$                       

T5014AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 30 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 1,123.20$                  

T5015AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 187.20$                     

T4511AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 40 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 499.20$                     

T5000AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 486.72$                     

T5016AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 30 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 5,241.60$                  

T9768AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 873.60$                     

T9769AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 30 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 5,241.60$                  

T5017AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 873.60$                     

T9387AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 225 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          04/30/2017

TB080AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 4 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 199.68$                     

TB402AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 10 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 2,745.60$                  

TB056AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 22 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 686.40$                     

TB659AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 686.40$                     

TB683AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 112.32$                     

TB058AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 3 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 37.44$                       

TF235AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

TF235AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

TF210AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 225 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 4,212.00$                  

TF235AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015  - $                          

TB085AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 12.48$                       

TB092AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 174.72$                     

TB082AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 12.48$                       

TB083AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 4 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 199.68$                     

TB094AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 24.96$                       

T9503AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 461.76$                     

T9516AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 349.44$                     

T4503AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 2 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 24.96$                       

T9500AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 87.36$                       

Support Legend Total Hardware Cost  - $                          

Support Level: Total Software Cost 68,989.44$               

HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support Total Support Cost 68,989.44$               

HA158AC - HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

  SW Technical Support

  SW Electronic Support

  Std. Office Hrs. Std. Office Days

  Next Avail Tech Resource Remote

  Standard Response

HA156AC - HP Software Updates Service

  License to Use & SW Updates

  Electronic SW Information

  HP Recommended SW Upd Method

  HP Recommended Doc Upd Method

HP Cnct Base Connectors SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP Ops Mgr Windows MgtSvr NP DV SW E-LTU

HP Operations OS Inst Adv SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP Ops Mgr Windows Mgmt Svr SW E-LTU

OpenView Operations-HP Ops Mgr Windows MgtSvr NP FO SW E-LTU

HP OperationsOS Inst Adv NP DV SW E-LTU

HP Ops SPI SQL Sv In A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI SQL Sv In A NP DV SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle DB In A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle DB In A NP DV SW E-LTU

HP SM Foundation Flt Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Foundation Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

HP Cnct LDAP Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Server SW E-LTU

HP SM Help Desk Flt Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP AM D Contract Mgmt Flt Usr SW E-LTU

HP AM Guest Usr 100 SW E-LTU

HP OperationsOS Inst Adv NP DV SW E-LTU

Service Management Center Suites&Bundles-HP IT Change Mgmt 

Suite Nmd Usr SW E-LTU
Service Management Center Suites&Bundles-HP IT Change Mgmt 

Suite Flt Usr SW E-LTU
OpenView Service Center-HP SM Help Desk Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

HP DDM Inv Free Entitlement SW E-LTU

HP Ops SPI Active Dir In A SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP AM SAM Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Connect-it Solutions-HP Cnct Database Usr SW E-LTU

HP AM Srv SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle AS Inst A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Active Dr In A NP DV SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Exchange In A SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Oracle AS In A NP DV SW E-LTU

HP AM Asset Portfolio Flt Usr SW E-LTU

HP UCMDB 10.00+ FndFedTpl Entl SW E-LTU

HP UCMDB 10.00+ FndFedTpl Entl SW E-LTU

HP UD OS Instance SW E-LTU

HP UCMDB 10.00+ FndFedTpl Entl SW E-LTU

OpenView SPI-HP Ops SPI Exchange In A NP DV SW E-LTU

HP NNMi+Metrics+NET 250+/50 SW E-LTU

HP Operations OS Inst Adv SW E-LTU



Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price EOSLProduct Description

Pricing  is only valid for the full coverage period that includes all quantities listed above.

Prices do not include taxes, freight, or insurance charges, if any.

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/


OnTrax Services Specialist Service Support Quotation
Michelle Kovach

Tel: 440-569-2331

michelle.kovach@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Quote Number HP154431

Quote Date 4/1/2014 Account Executive

Support ID 1038 5864 2630 Stephanie Brenneman

Tel: 

stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

Start Date End Date 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

07/01/2014 06/30/2015

Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price

HM611AC HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support

HA156AC HA156AC HP Software Updates Service

T5020AAE HP Software Updates Service 8 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 2,526.72$                  

T5021AAE HP Software Updates Service 3 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 473.76$                     

HA158AC HA158AC HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

T5020AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 8 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 2,526.72$                  

T5021AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 3 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 473.76$                     

Support Legend Total Hardware Cost  - $                         

Support Level: Total Software Cost 6,000.96$                  

HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support Total Support Cost 6,000.96$                 

HA158AC - HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

  SW Technical Support

  SW Electronic Support

  Std. Office Hrs. Std. Office Days

  Next Avail Tech Resource Remote

  Standard Response

HA156AC - HP Software Updates Service

  License to Use & SW Updates

  Electronic SW Information

  HP Recommended SW Upd Method

  HP Recommended Doc Upd Method

Pricing  is only valid for the full coverage period that includes all quantities listed above.

Prices do not include taxes, freight, or insurance charges, if any.

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Request Mgmt Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

QTV 37254.11

Coverage Term

Product Description

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Request Mgmt Flt Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Request Mgmt Nmd Usr SW E-LTU

OpenView Service Center-HP SM Request Mgmt Flt Usr SW E-LTU



Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date PriceProduct Description

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/


OnTrax Services Specialist Service Support Quotation
Michelle Kovach

Tel: 440-569-2331

michelle.kovach@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Quote Number HP157642

Quote Date 4/1/2014 Account Executive

Support ID 1039 3618 9540 Stephanie Brenneman

Tel: 

stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

Start Date End Date 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

07/01/2014 06/30/2015

Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price

HA106AC HA106AC HP Software Support

HA156AC HA156AC HP Software Updates Service

TA189AAE 9 x 5 Software Support Updates 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 3,267.00$                  

TA188AAE 9 x 5 Software Support Updates 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 906.84$                     

TC005AAE 9 x 5 Software Support Updates 20 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 14,493.60$               

HA158AC HA158AC HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

TA188AAE 9 x 5 Software Support Technical 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 906.84$                     

TA189AAE 9 x 5 Software Support Technical 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 3,267.00$                  

TC005AAE 9 x 5 Software Support Technical 20 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 14,493.60$               

Support Legend Total Hardware Cost  - $                         

Support Level: Total Software Cost 37,334.88$               

HA106AC HP Software Support Total Support Cost 37,334.88$               

HA158AC - HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

  SW Technical Support

  SW Electronic Support

  Std. Office Hrs. Std. Office Days

  2 Hr. Remote Response

HA156AC - HP Software Updates Service

  License to Use & SW Updates

  SW Updates on CD

  Doc Updates on CD

Pricing  is only valid for the full coverage period that includes all quantities listed above.

Prices do not include taxes, freight, or insurance charges, if any.

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

HP OMi Evt Mgmt Foundation E-LTU

OpenView SPIs-HP OMi Topology Correlation E-LTU

HP BAC AppMgmt 360 w/SLM AppIns SW E-LTU

QTV 37254.11

Coverage Term

Product Description

OpenView SPIs-HP OMi Topology Correlation E-LTU

HP OMi Evt Mgmt Foundation E-LTU

HP BAC AppMgmt 360 w/SLM AppIns SW E-LTU



Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date PriceProduct Description

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/


OnTrax Services Specialist Service Support Quotation
Michelle Kovach

Tel: 440-569-2331

michelle.kovach@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Quote Number HP161771

Quote Date 4/1/2014 Account Executive

Support ID 1040 7808 4370 Stephanie Brenneman

Tel: 

stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

Start Date End Date 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

07/01/2014 06/30/2015

Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price

HM611AC HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support

HA156AC HA156AC HP Software Updates Service

TB056AAE HP Software Updates Service 100 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 5,640.00$                  

HA158AC HA158AC HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

TB056AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 100 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 5,640.00$                  

Support Legend Total Hardware Cost  - $                         

Support Level: Total Software Cost 11,280.00$               

HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support Total Support Cost 11,280.00$               

HA158AC - HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

  SW Technical Support

  SW Electronic Support

  Std. Office Hrs. Std. Office Days

  Next Avail Tech Resource Remote

  Standard Response

HA156AC - HP Software Updates Service

  License to Use & SW Updates

  Electronic SW Information

  HP Recommended SW Upd Method

  HP Recommended Doc Upd Method

Pricing  is only valid for the full coverage period that includes all quantities listed above.

Prices do not include taxes, freight, or insurance charges, if any.

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

Coverage Term

Product Description

HP Operations OS Inst Adv SW E-LTU

HP Operations OS Inst Adv SW E-LTU

QTV 37254.11

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/


OnTrax Services Specialist Service Support Quotation
Michelle Kovach

Tel: 440-569-2331

michelle.kovach@onx.com

5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Quote Number HP161770

Quote Date 4/1/2014 Account Executive

Support ID 1041 4568 7697 Stephanie Brenneman

Tel: 

stephanie.brenneman@onx.com

Start Date End Date 5910 Landerbrook Drive, Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

07/01/2014 06/30/2015

Item Service Level Description Qty Serial Number Support Start Date Support End Date Price

HM611AC HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support

HA156AC HA156AC HP Software Updates Service

TB402AAE HP Software Updates Service 5 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 2,481.60$                  

TB409AAE HP Software Updates Service 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 293.28$                     

HA158AC HA158AC HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

TB402AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 5 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 2,481.60$                  

TB409AAE HP Software Technical Unlimited Support 1 07/01/2014 06/30/2015 293.28$                     

Support Legend Total Hardware Cost  - $                         

Support Level: Total Software Cost 5,549.76$                  

HM611AC HP SW Enterprise Basic Support Total Support Cost 5,549.76$                 

HA158AC - HP Software Technical Unlimited Support

  SW Technical Support

  SW Electronic Support

  Std. Office Hrs. Std. Office Days

  Next Avail Tech Resource Remote

  Standard Response

HA156AC - HP Software Updates Service

  License to Use & SW Updates

  Electronic SW Information

  HP Recommended SW Upd Method

  HP Recommended Doc Upd Method

Pricing  is only valid for the full coverage period that includes all quantities listed above.

Prices do not include taxes, freight, or insurance charges, if any.

For product description, serial number validation and complete coverage details, please see the corresponding contract tabs below.

Terms and Conditions

Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties in a document effective as of the date hereof, these products and services are offered subject to the

applicable manufacturers terms, conditions and agreements, and the OnX Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale (U.S.) available at:

www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

HP NNMi+Metrics+NET 50+/50 NP SW E-LTU

QTV 37254.11

Coverage Term

Product Description

HP NNMi+Metrics+NET 250+/50 SW E-LTU

HP NNMi+Metrics+NET 50+/50 NP SW E-LTU

HP NNMi+Metrics+NET 250+/50 SW E-LTU

http://www.onx.com/TermsAndConditionsOfSale/

